® Registered trademarks of Salts Healthcare Ltd. © Salts Healthcare Ltd 2010. Products and trade marks
of Salts Healthcare Limited are protected by UK and foreign patents, registered designs and trade marks.
For further details, please visit www.salts.co.uk *If required, except Highlands and Islands and subject to availability. RM763886 04/10/3K
For free samples please call
FREEPHONE 0800 626388 (UK) or
FREEPHONE 1-800 408508 (Ireland)
or log on to our website at

profile, for extra comfort.
LARGE DRAINABLE POUCHES
SIZE STARTER PRE-CUT ORDER CODES PACK
HOLE Trans/Overlap SIZE
13–25mm • – CDSSL1325 10
13–38mm • – CDSSL1338 10
13–52mm • – CDSSL1352 10
SMALL DRAINABLE POUCHES
SIZE STARTER PRE-CUT ORDER CODES PACK
HOLE Trans/Overlap SIZE
13–25mm • – CDSSS1325 10
13–38mm • – CDSSS1338 10
13–52mm • – CDSSS1352 10
STANDARD DRAINABLE POUCHES
SIZE STARTER PRE-CUT ORDER CODES PACK
HOLE Trans/Overlap SIZE
13–25mm • – CDSS1325 10
13–38mm • – CDSS1338 10
13–52mm • – CDSS1352 10
21mm – • CDSS21 10
25mm – • CDSS25 10
28mm – • CDSS28 10
32mm – • CDSS32 10

PIECE
LARGE DRAINABLE POUCHES
SIZE ORDER CODES PACK SIZE
Transparent Trans/Overlap
13–32mm – HDDL1332 30
13–50mm HDDLT1350 HDDL1350 30
13–70mm HDDLT1370 HDDL1370 30
STANDARD DRAINABLE POUCHES
SIZE ORDER CODES PACK SIZE
Trans/Overlap
13–32mm HDD1332 30